

# Santa Clara Valley Water District

5750 Almaden Expwy., San Jose, CA 95118

SUMMARY OF THE PROPOSALS OPENED

12-Jul-17

AWARDED TO

FOR THE

## El Camino Storm Drain Erosion Repair Project Improvements Project

PROJECT NO. **62084001**  
CONTRACT NO. **C0626**

I T E M S	QUANTITIES		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Granite Construction Co. Santa Clara, CA							
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
BID BOND, CASH OR CERTIFIED CHECK ACCOMPANYING BID												
<b>SECTION A</b>												
1	Compliance with SMP2 Permit and BMP Action Plan	1	LS	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2	Mobilization, Demobilization, Demolition & Disposal	1	LS	\$ 280,000.00	\$ 280,000.00	\$ 250,727.00	\$ 250,727.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
3	Pyramat	5,000	SY	\$ 30.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
4	Control of Water	1	LS	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 98,000.00	\$ 98,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
5	Hydroseeding	2,350	SY	\$ 6.00	\$ 14,100.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,050.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
6	Site Work	1	LS	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 350,000.00	\$ 350,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
7	Channel Excavation Bank (in place) Cubic Yards (Export/No Reuse)	4,800	CY	\$ 100.00	\$ 480,000.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 576,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
8	Channel Embankment Compacted (in Place) Cubic Yards (Import/No-Reuse)	2,900	CY	\$ 120.00	\$ 348,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 290,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
9	Quarter-Ton Rock Riprap	4,400	TONS	\$ 200.00	\$ 880,000.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 726,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
<b>SECTION A SUBTOTAL</b>					\$ 2,472,100.00	\$ 2,557,777.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
<b>SECTION B - SUPPLEMENTAL BID ITEMS</b>												
1	Winterization	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2	Establish Maintenance	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
3	Railroad Flagging	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
<b>SECTION B SUBTOTAL</b>					\$ 80,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
<b>TOTAL BID: \$</b>				<b>2,552,100.00</b>		<b>\$ 2,647,777.00</b>		<b>\$ -</b>		<b>\$ -</b>		<b>\$ -</b>

I T E M S	QUANTITIES											
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
BID BOND, CASH OR CERTIFIED CHECK ACCOMPANYING BID												
<b>SECTION A</b>												
1	Compliance with SMP2 Permit and BMP Action Plan	1	LS	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2	Mobilization, Demobilization, Demolition & Disposal	1	LS	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
3	Pyramat	5,000	SY	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
4	Control of Water	1	LS	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
5	Hydroseeding	2,350	SY	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
6	Site Work	1	LS	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
7	Channel Excavation Bank (in place) Cubic Yards (Export/No Reuse)	4,800	CY	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
8	Channel Embankment Compacted (in Place) Cubic Yards (Import/No-Reuse)	2,900	CY	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
9	Quarter-Ton Rock Riprap	4,400	TONS	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
<b>SECTION A SUBTOTAL</b>					\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
<b>SECTION B - SUPPLEMENTAL BID ITEMS</b>												
1	Winterization	1	LS	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2	Establish Maintenance	1	LS	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
3	Railroad Flagging	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
<b>SECTION B SUBTOTAL</b>					\$ 30,000.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
<b>TOTAL BID: \$</b>				<b>30,000.00</b>		<b>\$ -</b>		<b>\$ -</b>		<b>\$ -</b>		<b>\$ -</b>